
 Results -- Saturday Open
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 13.798 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling $456.00
2 13.907 Maye, Aspyn River $342.00
3 14.084 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $285.00
4 14.159 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $228.00
5 14.195 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $190.00
6 14.225 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $152.00
7 14.249 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $133.00
8 14.25 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $114.00
9 14.284 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

2D
1 14.316 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $380.00
2 14.338 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $285.00
3 14.349 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $237.00
4 14.354 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $190.00
5 14.388 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $158.00
6 14.425 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $127.00
7 14.433 Wagner, Emma Bruno $111.00
8 14.444 Huston, Dayne Suki $95.00
9 14.464 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00

10 14.472 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00
11 14.497 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $0.00
12 14.514 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00
13 14.562 Helminiak, Olivia Ivy J Fame $0.00
14 14.573 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $0.00
15 14.628 Hall, Lexi ParkingLotParty $0.00
16 14.662 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00
17 14.672 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00
18 14.706 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00
19 14.733 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00
20 14.74 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00
21 14.76 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00
22 14.776 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

3D
1 14.811 Darow, Dalton SRfamousinmybritches $304.00
2 14.821 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $228.00
3 14.831 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $190.00
4 14.86 Zielinski, Ava CT Frenchdriftdinero $152.00
5 14.877 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $127.00
6 14.894 Murphy, Katie MP Bonnets Last Hayday $101.00
7 14.902 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $89.00
8 14.91 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $76.00



9 14.911 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00
10 14.912 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00
11 14.918 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00
12 14.92 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $0.00
13 14.928 Wilderman, Clair EQS Tyrone $0.00
14 14.93 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00
15 14.933 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00
16 14.936 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00
17 14.945 Bichel, Brandy Goose $0.00
18 14.949 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00
19 14.959 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00
20 14.973 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00
21 14.999 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00
22 15.003 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00
23 15.032 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00
24 15.046 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00
25 15.062 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00
26 15.087 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00
27 15.09 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00
28 15.093 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00
29 15.103 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00
30 15.103 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00
31 15.106 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00
32 15.119 Schiendler, Lynzie Dotty $0.00
33 15.138 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00
34 15.181 Reszczynski, Robbie Run R Ranch $0.00
35 15.194 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00
36 15.205 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00
37 15.224 Johnson, Madison Storm $0.00
38 15.228 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00
39 15.241 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00
40 15.244 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00
41 15.264 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00
42 15.273 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00
43 15.286 Van Horn, Trina Lashes $0.00
44 15.291 Wieland, Erin EW Sheza Fab Design $0.00

4D
1 15.332 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $228.00
2 15.343 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $171.00
3 15.387 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $142.00
4 15.397 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $114.00
5 15.399 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $95.00
6 15.404 Miller, Peyton Lucy $76.00
7 15.412 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $66.00



8 15.436 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $57.00
9 15.437 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

10 15.474 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00
11 15.478 Porter, Julie SRr Judge My Frenchman $0.00
12 15.494 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00
13 15.499 Bichel, Brandy Piper $0.00
14 15.51 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00
15 15.639 Kinstler, Mara Harley $0.00
16 15.648 Hatfield, Aliah BG Wyo Blue Tuco $0.00
17 15.65 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00
18 15.701 Hambley, Jolene Streaking Top Gun $0.00
19 15.718 Rowe, Carly Driften Wyoblue Ruby $0.00
20 15.723 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00
21 15.725 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00
22 15.734 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00
23 15.741 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00
24 15.757 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00
25 15.786 Kuhn, Kylie High On Val's Sixpack $0.00
26 15.795 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

5D
1 15.898 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $152.00
2 15.902 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $114.00
3 15.903 Belcher, Maria Frenchmanroyalhustle $95.00
4 15.948 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $76.00
5 15.978 Wehrwien, Ashley Five X Driftwood $63.00
6 15.983 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $51.00
7 15.999 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $44.00
8 16.007 Kuhn, Kadence Sizzle $38.00
9 16.029 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $0.00

10 16.078 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00
11 16.138 Vondra, Colleen Aspecialkindoffaith $0.00
12 16.142 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00
13 16.16 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00
14 16.214 Schroeder, Faith Running Away Lady $0.00
15 16.271 Campbell, Sonya SR Guy Aced This One $0.00
16 16.286 Fobes, Payten SCF Handsome Ranson $0.00
17 16.292 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
18 16.352 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00
19 16.507 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
20 16.531 Nyden, Sam Hutchs TBarTwist - Tilly $0.00
21 16.542 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $0.00
22 16.643 Fobes, Payten Monster $0.00
23 16.757 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00
24 16.955 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00



25 16.98 Murphy, Katie SR Classical Fame $0.00
26 17.466 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00
27 17.605 Kribs, Jessica Spin Me a Melody $0.00
28 17.695 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00
29 17.786 Dickerson, Myla Junes Trips Kings $0.00
30 18.169 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00
31 22.103 Montefelt, Nicole Sassy $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 11.192 Vyvyan, Ashley Waffles $0.00
0 13.736 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $0.00
0 14.03 Hall, Lexi CN VF Can Make Me $0.00
0 14.289 Blohowiak, Rob Slick As Goose Grease $0.00
0 14.449 Granquist, Kendra Dash Quickly Ta Fame $0.00
0 14.468 Feiner, McKenzie Leos Golden Reno $0.00
0 14.518 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $0.00
0 14.546 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00
0 14.585 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00
0 14.607 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00
0 14.692 Rochon, Shaydi Sparked By A Fling $0.00
0 14.709 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00
0 14.718 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00
0 14.908 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00
0 14.962 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00
0 15.025 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00
0 15.073 Rutten, Cathy Fabs Famous Moonshine $0.00
0 15.089 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
0 15.202 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00
0 15.227 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00
0 15.301 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00
0 15.319 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
0 15.364 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00
0 15.476 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00
0 15.497 Lukes, Chelsea Cocktail Spook $0.00
0 15.54 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $0.00
0 15.571 Green, Kelly Vals eddie Stinson $0.00
0 15.753 Schanard, Elizabeth Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00
0 15.846 Zielinski, Mindy WH Stoneridge $0.00
0 15.945 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00
0 16.028 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00
0 16.127 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00
0 16.651 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00
0 16.769 Rowe, Marley Marthaslastfirewater $0.00
0 16.798 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00



0 17.309 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00
0 17.527 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00
0 17.74 Selje, Lakyn Zan Par Ten Me $0.00
0 19.328 Kuehnou, Olivia SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
0 19.571 Vanden Bosch, Terry Su $0.00
0 19.771 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 21.226 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00
0 21.791 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00
0 25.044 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00
0 25.75 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00



 Results -- Saturday Masters
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 13.798 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling $104.00
2 14.084 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $87.00
3 14.249 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $69.00
4 14.316 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $52.00
5 14.338 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $35.00
6 14.472 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00
7 14.672 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00
8 14.733 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00
9 14.74 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00

2D
1 14.91 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $62.00
2 14.93 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $52.00
3 15.032 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $42.00
4 15.087 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $31.00
5 15.106 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $21.00
6 15.138 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00
7 15.228 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00
8 15.241 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00
9 15.273 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00

10 15.387 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00
11 15.436 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00
12 15.437 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00
13 15.48 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00
14 15.494 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00
15 15.65 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00
16 15.701 Hambley, Jolene Streaking Top Gun $0.00
17 15.723 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00
18 15.741 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00

3D
1 15.983 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $42.00
2 16.142 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $35.00
3 16.271 Campbell, Sonya SR Guy Aced This One $28.00
4 16.292 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $21.00
5 16.757 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $14.00
6 16.955 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.736 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $0.00
0 14.289 Blohowiak, Rob Slick As Goose Grease $0.00
0 14.546 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00
0 14.962 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00



0 15.202 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00
0 15.571 Green, Kelly Vals eddie Stinson $0.00
0 15.753 Schanard, Elizabeth Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00
0 16.127 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00
0 19.571 Vanden Bosch, Terry Su $0.00
0 21.791 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00
0 25.044 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00



 Results -- Saturday Adult
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 14.225 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $110.00
2 14.284 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $87.00
3 14.349 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $71.00
4 14.354 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $55.00
5 14.388 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $39.00
6 14.425 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $32.00
7 14.444 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00
8 14.464 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00
9 14.497 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $0.00

10 14.514 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00
11 14.562 Helminiak, Olivia Ivy J Fame $0.00
12 14.662 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00
13 14.706 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00
14 14.76 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00
15 14.776 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00
16 14.821 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00
17 14.831 Beech, Denise First Down Callie $0.00
18 14.933 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00
19 14.936 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00
20 14.959 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00
21 14.999 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00
22 15.046 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00
23 15.062 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00
24 15.103 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

2D
1 15.244 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $66.00
2 15.264 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $52.00
3 15.399 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $43.00
4 15.51 Kohlmann, James Cader $33.00
5 15.725 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $24.00
6 15.757 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $19.00
7 15.795 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00
8 16.078 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00

3D
1 16.309 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $95.00
2 16.542 Nemitz, Lily PFF Perks Will Do $63.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00
0 11.192 Vyvyan, Ashley Waffles $0.00
0 14.449 Granquist, Kendra Dash Quickly Ta Fame $0.00



0 14.692 Rochon, Shaydi Sparked By A Fling $0.00
0 14.709 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00
0 14.718 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00
0 14.908 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00
0 0 Montefelt, Nicole Rita $0.00
0 15.301 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00
0 15.319 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
0 15.497 Lukes, Chelsea Cocktail Spook $0.00
0 15.846 Zielinski, Mindy WH Stoneridge $0.00
0 15.945 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00
0 16.028 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00
0 16.651 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00
0 19.771 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 21.226 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00



 Results -- Saturday Junior
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 13.907 Maye, Aspyn River $120.00
2 14.159 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $94.00
3 14.195 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $77.00
4 14.25 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $60.00
5 14.433 Wagner, Emma Bruno $43.00
6 14.573 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $34.00
7 14.811 Darow, Dalton SRfamousinmybritches $0.00
8 14.86 Zielinski, Ava CT Frenchdriftdinero $0.00
9 14.877 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00

10 14.902 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00
2D

1 14.911 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $72.00
2 14.912 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $56.00
3 14.928 Wilderman, Clair EQS Tyrone $46.00
4 14.945 Bichel, Brandy Goose $36.00
5 14.949 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $26.00
6 15.103 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $21.00
7 15.194 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00
8 15.205 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00
9 15.224 Johnson, Madison Storm $0.00

10 15.235 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00
11 15.343 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00
12 15.404 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
13 15.412 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00
14 15.474 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00
15 15.499 Bichel, Brandy Piper $0.00
16 15.697 Kinstler, Mara Harley $0.00
17 15.771 Brissette, Fynnlee A Sharp Money Maker $0.00
18 15.786 Kuhn, Kylie High On Val's Sixpack $0.00

3D
1 15.948 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $48.00
2 15.999 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $38.00
3 16.007 Kuhn, Kadence Sizzle $31.00
4 16.133 Hatfield, Aliah BG Wyo Blue Tuco $24.00
5 16.16 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $17.00
6 16.199 Dura, Landon GM Driftin Pine $14.00
7 16.352 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00
8 16.507 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
9 16.588 Porter, Kinley HH Guns and Diamonds $0.00

10 16.828 Feiner, Raelynn Frenchy $0.00
11 16.962 Kohlmann, Paige Sonny $0.00



12 17.033 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00
13 17.466 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00
14 17.59 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00
15 17.712 Cynor, Charlotte Spin Me A Melody $0.00
16 18.169 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 14.468 Feiner, McKenzie Leos Golden Reno $0.00
0 14.518 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $0.00
0 14.585 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00
0 14.607 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00
0 15.089 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
0 15.364 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00
0 5.687 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
0 14.946 Hayes, Peyton Lil Cool Cat $0.00
0 15.54 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $0.00
0 17.527 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00
0 19.328 Kuehnou, Olivia SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
0 25.75 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00


